Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonmarine.com16
CD-i® Geared Steering Pedestals
St
ee
rin
g
Sy

 626ST-6 AL 15.2 cm 14.6 x 12.7 cm 18.4 cm 8 mm 16 mm 3.48 Kg  2,268 Kg 3,628 Kg
Wire Rope Sheaves & Assemblies
  ARTICU-LOCK™ SHEAVE ASSEMBLY ORDERING GUIDE
4” Single - #622ST-4AL
10” Single - #622ST-10AL
Single
   Double
• Single or Double Styles available.
• Sheaves can articulate through 180º for ease of
installation and alignment.
• Available in 4”, 6”, 8” and 10” models.
• Stainless Needle Bearings, Pins and Races virtually
eliminate friction and wear.
• High-Strength, Investment Cast 316 Stainless Base and
Uprights.
• Large-footprint mounting base for extra support and
strength.
• Cast Aluminum or Bronze Sheaves available.
• Positive lock when desired sheave angle is determined.
• Ideal for performance sailboats, cruising/racing
catamarans and high-tech cruising yachts.
• Extra-deep grooved sheaves for extremely safe wire seat.
• 8” and 10” models feature integral grease fittings.
* - specify AL (aluminum) or BR (bronze).   6” Sheave available with bronze oilite or stainless needle bearing - see price page.
6” Single - #622ST-6AL
Two Single Articu-Lock Sheaves installed.
Each can be mounted and adjusted
independently  for optimum cable lead.
6” Double - #626ST-6AL
8” Single - #622ST-8BR
Edson’s Articu-Lock Sheaves – Ideal for performance sailboats, cruising/racing catamarans
and high-tech cruising yachts above 27 feet. Edson engineers have designed this new
sheave to be lightweight, strong and extremely easy to align and lock in place.
NOTE: Order AL for aluminum or BR for bronze sheaves.